11042900 4,037.39 7 BAG 0.210 3,845.13 26,915.91 0.00 0.00 26,915.91 2.50 672.90 2.50 672.90 28,261.71 

Grand Total 68 2.020 144,598.4

7 

0.00 0.00 144,598.47 3,781.44 3,781.44 152,161.35 

Total TCS Value
Total Discount Value

Total Roundoff Value
Total Invoice Value

0.00 

0.00 

0.35-

152,161.00 

Total in Words  [  One Lakh Fifty Two Thousand One Hundred Sixty One Rupees Only ]

For NAGA LIMITED

Acknowledgment

Lorry Unloading Date:

Administrative & Head Office :
NO.1, TRICHY ROAD,
DINDIGUL-624005,
TAMIL NADU,INDIA.
Email : support@nagamills.com
Website : www.nagamills.com

HAVE A NICE DAY
Always use NAGA products